
Caprese Burrata
Fresh Burrata Cheese on Sliced Beef Tomato with Italian Dressing

An Assortment of 4 Kinds of Italian and Local Cheese, side of fruit
and fruit jam

Prosciutto e Burrata
Sliced Beef Tomato with Fresh Burrata Cheese and Parma Ham

Mushroom Croquettes

An Assortment of Italian Cold Cuts; Prosciutto, Mortadella and Salami

Mixture of Salmon, Mango, Red Onion on Crispy Puff Pastry

Corn Chowder Soup with Smoked Beef, Onion, Celery, Potato served
with Garlic Bread

Mixed green salad and grilled cherry tomatoes, mustard vinaigrette
dressing with roasted chicken and croutons

Pork or Beef Bacon, Lettuce, Beef Tomato, Sunny Side Up Egg,
Emmental Cheese, Mayo

Parma Ham (Prosciutto) Slices, Bocconcini Mozzarella, Beef
Tomato, Pesto Sauce

CHOICE OF SIDE DISH: 
POTATO CHIPS OR MIXED SALAD
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snacks

99

Affettati Misti 150

Formaggi Misti 140

160

Pan-fried Mushroom Croquettes served with Pickles and Ranch
Dressing

45

Salmon and Mango Bites 60

Corn Chowder 55

starters

Chicken Salad 55

panini
Salmone
Marinated Salmon Slices, Beef Tomato, Lettuce Salad, Tartar Sauce

65

B.L.T. 65

Prosciutto 70

**All prices are subject to prevailing government tax and 5% service charge and are presented in thousand Indonesian Rupiah ('000)**
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French Fries with Truffle Oil served with Truffle Mayo
Truffle Fries 45

Pork and Apple Sausage in Puff Pastry served with Mustard Ketchup
Pork and Apple Sausage Bites 75

Country Style Chicken Wings served with Honey Mustard and Pickles
Chicken Wings 45



mains

Layered Potato and Roasted Salmon in Creamy Sauce with Leeks
and Herb Oil

Seared Seabass
Pan-seared Seabass Baste in Herb Butter, Orange and Pepper Jus
Sauce, Served with Mushroom Croquette

Steak au Poivre

Roast Chicken served with Roasted Potatoes, Sautéed Mushroom,
Sweet Corn with Carrot Mustard Gravy
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Roast Chicken 95

Salmon Gratin 75

165

Australian Sirloin / Ribeye (Grade 6) Steak served with Baby
Romaine in Ranch Dressing and Red Wine Sauce

280 / 365

desserts

**All prices are subject to prevailing government tax and 5% service charge and are presented in thousand Indonesian Rupiah ('000)**
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(±250 gr)

additional
MASHED POTATO
MIXED SALAD
CHIPS
ROASTED VEGETABLES
BREAD BASKET

20
35
20
30
35

Cake of the Day

Exclusive Variety of Cakes and Desserts Available on our Display

45
(KINDLY ASK OUR STAFF FOR AVAILABILITY)

Home Made Gelato

Creamy Home-made Italian Gelato (100 gr). Available in a variety of
Deliciously Selected Flavours.

30
(KINDLY ASK OUR STAFF FOR AVAILABILITY)

Beef Bourguignon
Braised Beef in Red Wine Sauce with Carrots, Pearl Shallot,
Mushroom and Potato

185

Horseback Sausage
Beef Sausage wrapped in Bacon over Creamy Spinach served with
Garlic Bread 

75

Pan-seared Salmon Fillet served with Raw Zucchini Slices, Roasted
Potatoes and Prawn Emulsion

Salmon Steak 90



**All prices are subject to prevailing government tax and 5% service charge and are presented in thousand Indonesian Rupiah ('000)**
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Ice Tea

Lemon Ice Tea

Lime / Lemon Squash

Peach Ice Tea

Lychee Ice Tea

Selection of Hot Tea

Premium Hot Tea

Espresso

Double Espresso

Piccolo / Macchiato

Latte / Cappuccino

Caramel Latte / Cappuccino

Americano / Long Black

Affogato

Chocolate

Dolomia Still Water 750ml

Dolomia Sparkling Water 750ml

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Red Juice

Orange Juice

Green Juice

Mixed Juice

Prost

Prost Ice Bucket (6 Bottles)

Bintang

Bintang Ice Bucket (6 Bottles)

Sparkling Wine

White Wine

Red Wine

Limoncello

Grappa

Fernet Branca

Glen Grant 5 y.o.

Negroni

Negroni Sbagliato

Campari Soda - Orange

Americano

Gin Tonic

(Berry Sens., Rose w/ French Vanilla, Pure
Chamomile, Moroccan Mint, Green Tea, Blood
Orange)

29
45
39
45

48

45
65

50

wine by glass

cocktails

20
30
30
35
35
35

45

(English Breakfast, Jasmine, Ginger Honey,
Earl Grey)
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coffee

tea

45
45
25
25
25
25

others

juice

beer

digestive

115
115
105
105
105

(ICE  OR  HOT)

(ICE  OR  HOT)

(ICE  OR  HOT)

Served  with  Vanilla  Gelato

55
55
55
65

Choose from our selection of fresh fruits

35
185
35

195

85
85
85

(House  Selected  Wines)

35
50
45
45

| |



Stonefish Brut Cuvee N.V. 380

Pampas Del Sur Expression Chardonnay

Plan B OD Riesling
Plan B Chardonnay Viognier
Plan B Chardonnay

Vina Vientisquero
Santa Carolina Estrellas Sauvignon Blanc

Sileni The Straits Sauvignon Blanc
Sileni The Lodge Chardonnay

Brampton Sauvignon Blanc

Lindemans Bin 40 Merlot
Lindemans Bin 45 Cabernet Sauvignon

Katnook Estate 15 Shiraz
Katnook Estate 16 Merlot

Plan B Cabernet Sauvignon Sangiovese

Two Hands Lily's Garden Shiraz

Sileni The Plateau Pinot Noir

Fiuza Merlot
Fiuza Cabernet Sauvignon

Tinto Pesquera Reserva

Canepa Reserva Chardonnay

2018 380

2018 490
2016 490
2015 520

2018 380
2019 380

2018 510
2017 510

2017 380

2017 350
2019 350

2015 690
2016 690

2015 490

2009 1150

2017 540

2015 390
2015 390

2013 990

2018 380

Batasiolo Barolo

Planeta La Segreta Il Rosso
Davinci Brunello di Montalcino

2010 2.100

2016 450
2013 900

Borgogno Liste 2011 2.200

Torbreck Woodutter's Shiraz 2017 699

Planeta Bianco 2017 450

Morandè Pionero Rosè 2019 390

Fiuza Chardonnay
Fiuza Sauvignon Blanc

2016 390
2016 390

**All prices are subject to prevailing government tax and 5% service charge and are presented in thousand Indonesian Rupiah ('000)**
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Wine List
sparklingsparkling

rosèrosè

white winewhite wine

red winered wine

De Bortoli Brut Cuvee N.V. 380
australia

chile

italy

argentina

australia

chile

new zealandnew zealand

south africa

portugal

italy

australia

new zealand

portugal

spain

Batasiolo Barbaresco 2015 1.200
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